
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 GEVERS PER / COLSON THIBAUT | B0 / B2 | Logis Auderghem 1 gevers / colson

32 T13 Start: 9:30
17 10.00 monsieurs / de groot 1 3,3,6 End: 12:15

16 MONSIEURS TARS / DE GROOT LIAM | E0 / E0 | Nodo / Schoten T1

9 LAHAUT THOMAS / DELANNOY NATHAN | B6 / C0 | Malonne 2 lahaut / delannoy 10.30 8,-9,6,-7,6

24 T16

25 10.00 dufour / gossiaux 6,8,-4,-10,6 1

8 DUFOUR NATTAN / GOSSIAUX AXEL | B6 / C0 | CP Montois / Luttre T8

5 CHOUAF LYES / THOMAS JEREMY | B4 / B4 | Logis Auderghem 3 chouaf / thomas 11.00 -8,10,8,-8,6

28 T18

21 10.00 eling / eling 2 4,9,5

12 ELING JAMIE / ELING TIMO | B2 / D4 | Schulen / TRS Bilzen T3

13 DANNAUX LANDER / DEGEEST DANTE | C4 / C4 | Meerdaal Leuven / Werchter 4 dannaux / degeest 10.30 5,8,7

20 T20

29 10.00 renkin / maka 7,9,9 1

4 RENKIN GAUTHIER / MAKA MAXENCE | B2 / B4 | Tiege / Liege T16 genart / degive

3 GENART NOAH / DEGIVE MAXIME | B2 / B2 | E.B.S. / Vedrinamur 5 genart / degive 11.30 -9,6,5,10

30 T22

T15 19 VAN DE WALLE EMIEL / TRENSON LIEVEN | E2 / E6 | Maldegem 10.00 taildeman / delcroix 3 4,6,7

09.30 14 TAILDEMAN ADRIEN / DELCROIX GOAN | C4 / D2 | Don Bosco 7,-6,9,7 T5

11 COLLARD HUGO / BAUCHE EMILIEN | C0 / C4 | Gembloux / Leuze 65 6 collard / bauche 10.30 -8,12,-9,8,7

22 T23

27 10.00 lutsenko / vertommen 7,7,6 2

6 LUTSENKO VITJA / VERTOMMEN THOMAS | B2 / B6 | Smash Dolfijn / Meerdaal Leuven T10

7 JANSSENS CYRIL / QUERIAT LORIS | B4 / C0 | Braine l'Alleud / Limal Wavre 7 janssens / queriat 11.00 6,-4,5,9

26 T24

23 10.00 dekeyzer / decroos 4 4,8,7

10 DEKEYZER MILAN / DECROOS AARON | B6 / C4 | Zandvoorde T7

T16 15 VAN DAMME VIRGILE / BUYSE IDES | D0 / D0 | Rooigem-Gent 8 van damme / buyse 10.30 4,7,8

09.30 18 CRICK WANNES / SMETS SANDER | E0 / E2 | Nodo T26 6,5,3

31 10.00 janssens / colot 5,5,5

2 JANSSENS CHARLES / COLOT THEO | B0 / B2 | La Villette / Cajmir
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1 B2 / B2

2 B2 / B4

3 B0 / B2

4 B0 / B2

5 B2 / B6

6 B4 / B4

7 B4 / C0

8 B6 / C0

9 C4 / D2

10 C4 / C4

11 D0 / D0

12 E0 / E0

13 C0 / C4

14 B2 / D4

15 B6 / C4

16 B6 / C0DUFOUR NATTAN / GOSSIAUX AXEL CP Montois / Luttre

COLLARD HUGO / BAUCHE EMILIEN Gembloux / Leuze 65

ELING JAMIE / ELING TIMO Schulen / TRS Bilzen

DEKEYZER MILAN / DECROOS AARON Zandvoorde

DANNAUX LANDER / DEGEEST DANTE Meerdaal Leuven / Werchter

VAN DAMME VIRGILE / BUYSE IDES Rooigem-Gent

MONSIEURS TARS / DE GROOT LIAM Nodo / Schoten

JANSSENS CYRIL / QUERIAT LORIS Braine l'Alleud / Limal Wavre

LAHAUT THOMAS / DELANNOY NATHAN Malonne

TAILDEMAN ADRIEN / DELCROIX GOAN Don Bosco

GEVERS PER / COLSON THIBAUT Logis Auderghem

LUTSENKO VITJA / VERTOMMEN THOMAS Smash Dolfijn / Meerdaal Leuven

CHOUAF LYES / THOMAS JEREMY Logis Auderghem

GENART NOAH / DEGIVE MAXIME E.B.S. / Vedrinamur

RENKIN GAUTHIER / MAKA MAXENCE Tiege / Liege

JANSSENS CHARLES / COLOT THEO La Villette / Cajmir


